Ref. Certif. No.IEC
SI-6903
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Name and address of the applicant
Name and address of the manufacturer
Name and address of the factory

IEC 60601-1:2005 + A1:2012
T223-0663/18, issued on 2019-02-25
SIQ Ljubljana, Trzaska cesta 2, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +386 1 4778 100, F +386 1 4778 444, info@siq.si, www.siq.si
SIQ Ljubljana is accredited by Slovenian Accreditation with accreditation number CP-001 in the
field of certification of products, processes and services.
Date: 2019-02-25 Signature: Bojan Pecavar (l 5r
1 1 2Issued 2016-06-01
Ref. Certif . No
SI-6903
Ratings and principal characteristics:
I/P: 100-240 Vac; 47-63 Hz; 0,8-0,4 A
O/P:
Model Name Output Ratings
(output dc voltage / output current)
MSC-3.3S 3,3 V / 8 A
MSC-5S 5 V / 8 A
MSC-9S 9 V / 4,444 A
MSC-12S 12 V / 3,333 A
MSC-15S 15 V / 2,666 A
MSC-24S 24 V / 1,667 A
MSC-5D +5 V / 4 A, -5 V / 4 A
MSC-12D +12 V / 1,666 A, -12 V / 1,666 A
MSC-15D +15 V / 1,333 A, -15 V / 1,333 A
MSC-5S12S +5 V / 5 A, +12 V / 1,25 A
MSC-5S24S +5 V / 5 A, +24 V / 0.625 A
MSC-5S12D +5 V / 5 A, +12 V / 0,6 A, -12 V / 0,6 A
MSC-5S15D +5 V / 5 A, +15 V / 0,5 A, -15 V / 0,5 A
Model / Type Ref.:
MSC-xyz
x can be 3,3; 5; 9; 12; 15 or 24
y can be S or D